



---

## **Pachet Alba ca Zapada**

I.D.: 42880187

---

Data publicarii	29.05.19	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 459,03 RON - 459,03 RON

---

Descriere: lapte de consum 3.5%  $70 \times 2.94 = 205.8$ , smantana 1000g  $7 \times 10.09 = 70.63$ , smantana 500g  $2 \times 5.5 = 11$ , branza proaspata de vaca  $22 \times 7.8 = 171.60$ , factura 459.03 lei.

---